

---

## Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 104128378

---

Data publicarii	10.10.24	Coduri CPV	44512000-2 31224810-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.363,87 RON - 1.363,87 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROIECTOR LED 50W BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 2 CABLU LITAT 5X2.5MMP ML 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 3 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 4 PATENT ELECTROIZOLANT BUC 3 52.94 158.82 30.18 5 SURUBELNITA DREAPTA ELECTROIZOLANTA BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 6 SURUBELNITA STEA ELECTROIZOLANTA BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 7 CABLU CYABY F 5X10 ML 10 47.90 478.99 91.01 8 CONDUCTOR MYF 25 ML 4 39.50 157.98 30.02 9 PLATBAND GALVANIZAT ML 4 26.89 107.56 20.44 10 PRELUNGITOR 6 PRIZE MONOFAZIC 10M BUC 1 111.76 111.76 21.24 11 BATERII ALKALINE AA BUC 14 4.20 58.82 11.18 12 BATERII ALKALINE AAA BUC 16 4.20 67.23 12.77

---